WINAM GROUP

081471M
BENCH WORKOUT WITH PEDALS

&

C

PLAY

Bench with two handles and different pedals installed in front of bench, is developed for seniors. Bench is 610 mm high. When sitting on bench, it is possible to
pump pedals and strengthen lower limbs muscles and coordination skills. On the other side of the bench, where there are no pedals, it is possible to exercise

sitting to the bench and rising from the bench. Bench can be used also for stretching.

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Foundation options

WINAM GROUP LTD
Room 101, 226/4A Le Trong Tan, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu District, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam

1180

990

730

10.7

2410

610

EN 16630, EN 1176-1 TUV

Deep mounting
Surface mounting

(028) 22 494 333 © WinAm Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

info@playground.com.vn | www.playground.com.vn


WINQS-0112285
Typewritten text
WINAM GROUP


