WINAM GROUP

081471M

BENCH WORKOUT WITH PEDALS







Bench with two handles and different pedals installed in front of bench, is developed for seniors. Bench is 610 mm high. When sitting on bench, it is possible to pump pedals and strengthen lower limbs muscles and coordination skills. On the other side of the bench, where there are no pedals, it is possible to exercise sitting to the bench and rising from the bench. Bench can be used also for stretching.

Product length, mm	1180
Product width, mm	990
Product height, mm	730
Impact area, m ²	10.7
Height required, mm	2410
Max. free fall height, mm	610
Safety info	EN 16630, EN 1176-1 TÜV
Foundation options	Deep mounting Surface mounting